
LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLOCK G SPRINGFIEL

670-603, 722-415, 812-996, 937-2

MANZANERES JOEL A
541 SE ROLLING HILLS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

20-3S-17-05417-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

20317.070 1.00/

09/01/2015 DF 0.17 5,631 0 0 5,631

STANDARD
2

10,918
7,000
5,631
23,549
1,457
22,092

0
22,092
23,549

0

23,549

1193/0041 4/19/2010 WD Q I 01 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

4 MILE BRANCH PROPERT

JOEL A MANZANERES

1105/2336 12/12/2006 WD Q I 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CINDY JENKINS DANIELS

4 MILE BRANCH PROPE

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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XFOB:1:1: BRADF MH

000053786 Mobile Home 08/05/2025

000053422 Right-of-Way Acce 06/20/2025

HX Base Yr

196 NW QUINTEN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 936 48.6000 29.16 27,294 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 912

BAS 84 100 84 980

BAS 828 100 828 9,658

UOP 96 25 24 280

1,008 936 10,918

BAS= W23 BAS= N7 W12 S7 E12$W46 S12 E30 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$
E39 N12$.

BAS

23

46

12

30

39

12

BAS 7

12

7

12

UOP8

12

8

12

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 7,508.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.50 0.50 0.75 5,631


